
 
TOTAL VALUATION OF ALL:  
 
     Miscellaneous Permits  
 

     Commercial Permits 
 

     Residential Permits  
 

     Utility Buildings 
 

     Sign Permits  
 

     Energy Permits 
 

     All Permits  

REVENUE 
 
     Projected 
 

     Actual 
 

     Gain or Loss 

 
 

$270,000 
 

$410,685 
 

$140,685 

 
Total Monthly 

 
8,588,206.66 

 

70,455.18 
 

4,586,336.71 
 

581,830.12 
 

6,500.00 
 

357,107.85 
 

14,190,436.52 
 

 
 

$2,090,000 
 

$2,527,101 
 

$437,101 

 
Total YTD 

 
31,711,130.12 

 

6,706,260.82 
 

33,029,732.90 
 

5,900,180.07 
 

151,007.76 
 

3,078,050.59 
 

80,576,362.26 
 
 

% change 
monthly 

 
150.16 

 

-98.81 
 

37.27 
 

-26.95 
 

0.00 
 

-53.98 
 

-0.63 

% change 
YTD 

 
55.16 

 

-59.23 
 

-14.93 
 

-16.64 
 

278.17 
 

-46.05 
 

-8.99 

LARIMER COUNTY BUILDING DIVISION 
Building Activity Report 

Permits Issued for the Month of September 2024 
 

% Change compares Monthly and YTD to the same period for the previous year. 
 

Inspection 
Area 6 

 
9 
 

0 
 

1 
 
 

2 
 
 

0 
 
 

6 
 
 

0 
 

0 
 

110 
 

-- 
 
 
 

Inspection 
Area 5 

 
40 

 

1 
 

6 
 
 

0 
 
 

3 
 
 

30 
 
 

1 
 

0 
 

204 
 

-- 
 

Inspection 
Area 4 

 
66 

 

2 
 

15 
 
 

0 
 
 

7 
 
 

42 
 
 

0 
 

2 
 

346 
 

-- 
 
 

Inspection 
Area 3 

 
298 

 

2 
 

16 
 
 

0 
 
 

5 
 
 

275 
 
 

0 
 

2 
 

529 
 

-- 
 

Inspection 
Area 2 

 
132 

 

2 
 

12 
 
 

3 
 
 

5 
 
 

66 
 
 

0 
 

5 
 

544 
 

-- 
 

Inspection 
Area 1 

 
91 

 

0 
 

13 
 
 

0 
 
 

8 
 
 

66 
 
 

0 
 

4 
 

567 
 

-- 

% change 
YTD 

 
19.82 

 

19.57 
 

-1.35 
 

 
4.00 

 

 
10.09 

 

 
31.80 

 

 
100.00 

 

-38.31 
 

-5.97 
 

83.95 

% change 
monthly 

 
78.77 

 

40.00 
 

10.53 
 

 
-28.57 

 

 
-12.50 

 

 
119.01 

 

 
0.00 

 

-35.00 
 

6.96 
 

135.87 

 
Total YTD 

 
3,368 

 

55 
 

511 
 
 

52 
 
 

240 
 
 

2,458 
 
 

12 
 

95 
 

19,304 
 

1,891 

 
Total Monthly 

 
640 

 

7 
 

63 
 
 

5 
 
 

28 
 
 

530 
 
 

1 
 

13 
 

2,304 
 

217 

 
TOTAL NUMBER OF: 
 
     All Permits  
 

     One and Two Family Residential Permits 
 

     Residential Permits  (Includes New      
     Construction, Additions and Remodel) 
 

     Commercial Permits (Includes New 
     Construction, Additions and Remodel) 
 

     Utility Permits (Includes New 
     Construction, Additions and Remodel) 
 

     Miscellaneous Permits (Re-roof, 
     Water Heater, Furnace, etc.) 
 

     Sign Permits 
 

     Energy Permits 
 

     Inspections Performed 
 

     Plan Reviews Completed 
 
 


